82 CATALOG | Photoelectric Sensors
only Vcc models
COMPACT SENSORS
S6
Through beam 0…20 m
Retroreɣective (on R2 reɣector) 0,1…6 m
Polarized retroreɣective (on R2 reɣector) 0,1…5 m
Diɡuse proximity

- S6-5-G20 S937130000
- S6T-5-G20 961211000
MODEL SELECTION AND ORDER INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
     AbN
automation
The company endeavours to continuously improve and renew its products; for this reason the technical data and contents of this catalogue may undergo variations without prior notice. For correct installation and use,
the company can guarantee only the data indicated in the instruction manual supplied with the products. Product and Company names and logos referenced may be either trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. We reserve the right to make modifications and improvements.
MODEL DESCRIPTION ORDER No.
ST-5018 protective bracket 95ACC5310
ST-5019 protective bracket 95ACC5320
ST-5020 mounting bracket 95ACC5330
ST-5021 mounting bracket 95ACC5340
ST-504 mounting bracket 95ACC2820
ST-5053 protective bracket 95ACC2410
ST-5054 protective bracket 95ACC2420
JOINT-S62 protective bracket with jointed support 95ACC2430
ST-5018 ST-5019
TYPE DESCRIPTION LENGTH MODEL ORDER No.
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-02-G-03 95A251380
5 m CS-A1-02-G-05 95A251270
7 m CS-A1-02-G-07 95A251280
10 m CS-A1-02-G-10 95A251390
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-A1-02-R-02 95A251540
5 m CS-A1-02-R-05 95A251560
Radial M12 Connector
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A2-02-G-03 95A251360
5 m CS-A2-02-G-05 95A251240
7 m CS-A2-02-G-07 95A251245
10 m CS-A2-02-G-10 95A251260
4-pole, P.U.R.
2 m CS-A2-02-R-02 95A251550
5 m CS-A2-02-R-05 95A251570
Radial M12 Connector with
LED
(for PNP N.O. sensors)
4-pole, grey, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A2-12-G-03 95A251400
5 m CS-A2-12-G-05 95A251350
10 m CS-A2-12-G-10 95A251370
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, shielded, black,
P.V.C.
3 m CV-A1-22-B-03 95ACC1480
5 m CV-A1-22-B-05 95ACC1490
10 m CV-A1-22-B-10 95ACC1500
15 m CV-A1-22-B-15 95ACC2070
25 m CV-A1-22-B-25 95ACC2090
Radial M12 Connector
3 m CV-A2-22-B-03 95ACC1540
5 m CV-A2-22-B-05 95ACC1550
10 m CV-A2-22-B-10 95ACC1560
Axial M12 Connector
4-pole, U.L., black, P.V.C.
3 m CS-A1-02-U-03 95ASE1120
5 m CS-A1-02-U-05 95ASE1130
10 m CS-A1-02-U-10 95ASE1140
15 m CS-A1-02-U-15 95ASE1150
25 m CS-A1-02-U-25 95ASE1160
4-pole, black
Connector- not cabled CS-A1-02-B-NC G5085002
Radial M12 Connector Connector- not cabled CS-A2-02-B-NC G5085003
CABLES
Rev. 01, 07/2016